
Resultat Halloweenhoppet 2012 

 

10cm 

1. Isabella Johnsson – Comet  0 fel 

1. Elsa Solesvik - Frio    0 fel 

1. Mathilda Lindblom – Callinka  0 fel 

1. Isabella Johnsson – Comet  0 fel 

 

20cm 

1. Elsa Solesvik – Frio   0 fel  

 

30cm 

1. Wilma Rosenius - Lindholms Smörblomst 0 fel 

1. Filippa Nilsson – Nanne   0 fel 

1. Tilda Åberg - Black Magic  0 fel 

1. Ida Olausson – Kristall   0 fel 

1. Moa Börjesson – Frio   0 fel 

1. Matilda Simonsson - Lindholms Smörblomst 0 fel 

7. Elin Andersson – Campbell   4 fel 

 

40cm 

1. Josefine Björnberg – Skogami  0 fel 

1. Tilda Kristensson – Larma Eros   0 fel 

1. Josefine Björnberg – Skogami  0 fel 

1. Elin Andersson – Campbell  0 fel 

1. Filippa Nilsson – Nanne   0 fel 

1. Moa Börjesson - Frio    0 fel 

1. Ellen Åberg - Lindholms Smörblomst  0 fel 

8. Therese Häggman Wendel – Madicken 4 fel 

 

50cm 

1. Daniella Svensson – Sybelle  0 fel 

1. Linnéa Lindh – Oliver    0 fel 

1. Therese Häggman Wendel – Madicken 0 fel 

1. Tilda Kristensson – Larma Eros  0 fel 

5. Annie Fogelin - Cleo II   Utesl. 

 

  



60cm 

1. Sofie Hernqvist – Coccos   0 fel 

1. Sandra Andersson Schröder - Cleo II  0 fel 

1. Maja Jonasson – Gevalia  0 fel  

1. Frida Nordin Magnusson – Winther  0 fel 

1. Wilma Johansson – Monsters Inc  0 fel 

6. Felicia Johansson – Bodewijn  4 fel 

6. Sandra Andersson Schröder - Cleo II  4 fel 

8. Melina Andersson – Maiga  16 fel 

9. Elise Kihlberg – Kristall   Utesl. 

9. Linnéa Lindh – Oliver    Utesl. 

9. Elise Kihlberg – Kristall   Utesl. 

 

70cm 

1. Sofie Hernqvist – Coccos  0 fel  

1. Miranda Andersson - Nice Guy  0 fel 

1. Matilda Davidsson – Cristalls Jarad  0 fel 

1. Josefine Bohm – Vesuv   0 fel 

1. Louise Johansson- Kulltorps Flora  0 fel 

1. Alice Gustavsson – Raita   0 fel 

1. Viktoria Göransson - Con air   0 fel 

1. Frida Nordin Magnusson – Winther  0 fel 

1. Louise Lindström – Stradivarius   0 fel 

1. Veronica Hansson – Coccos  0 fel 

1. Louise Johansson – Thunder Star  0 fel 

12. Felicia Johansson – Bodewijn  4 fel 

12. Zoe Hay - Nice Guy   4 fel 

14. Amalia Borell – Lukas   Utesl. 

 

80cm 

1. Kristina Borg – Voici   0 fel 

1. Rebecca Borg – Piccolo   0 fel 

1. Zoe Hay - Nice Guy     0 fel 

1. Ida Ryymin – Samira IV   0 fel 

1. Natalie Mattsson – Banjer  0 fel 

1. Jessika Ung – Sam Wise   0 fel 

7. Jasmine Johansson- Hugo Boss  4 fel 

7. Linn Fredriksson – Totte   4 fel 

9. Emma Bernhardtz – Mynta  Utesl. 

 

 



90cm 

1. Elin Karlsson – Ove   0 fel 

2. Alexandra Lindberg – Mayton  Utesl. 

 

100cm 

1. Elin Solli – Minerva   0 fel 

 

Klubbmästerskap 2012 

 

Kat B – 0,65cm, stilbedömning 

1. Wilma Johansson – Monsters Inc  0 fel 52p 

2. Matilda Davidsson – Cristalls Jarad  0 fel 51p 

3. Maja Jonasson – Gevalia  0 fel 50p 

4. Louise Johansson- Kulltorps Flora  0 fel 49,5p 

5. Ebba Palmqvist - Black Magic  Utesl. 0p 

 

Kat C – 0,75cm, stilbedömning 

1. Rebecca Borg – Piccolo   0 fel 54p 

2. Louise Johansson – Thunder Star  0 fel 52p 

3. Emma Bernhardtz – Mynta   4 fel 49,5p 

4. Josefine Bohm - Vesuv    4 fel 47,5p  

 

Kat D – 0,85cm, stilbedömning 

1. Viktoria Göransson - Con Air  0 fel 53p 

2. Sofia Osberg – Quickly Flight  0 fel 49p 

3. Natalie Mattsson – Banjer  0 fel 48p 

4. Jasmine Johansson - Hugo Boss  4 fel 50,5p  

5. Ida Ryymin – Samira IV   12 fel 50p 

6. Amalia Borell – Lukas    Utesl.  0p 

 

Häst – 0,95cm, stilbedömning 

1. Elin Solli – Minerva   0 fel 51p 

2. Jessika Ung – Sam Wise   8 fel 51,5p 

3. Linn Fredriksson – Totte   16 fel 48,5p 

4. Alexandra Lindberg - Mayton   Utesl. 0p 


